10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

On A Winter's Morning

House Carpenter

Who'll Buy My Memories

Jimmy's Road

Medley: Summer of Roses / December...
MP3 - Unravel

My Dog Bites

Don't You Know

After You've Gone

Truck Driver's Blues (feat. Willie Nelson)
Truck Drivin' Son-Of-A-Gun

Truck Driving Man

Ridin' Thumb (Part 1)

Ridin' Thumb (Part I1)

Linus and Lucy

Piggies (Take 12 / Instrumental Backing...
Mountains of Dreams

Something That'll Last

What'll It Be? (Featuring Noelle Hampton)
Lonely Got Me

Where | Find It

All Dressed Up

Ships

Flyiing Free (instr)

Fisherman's Daughter

All the Stars

House Of The Rising Sun

Getting Ready For Christmas Day

It's Christmas Once Again

Just A Lonely Christmas

(It's Gonna Be A) Lonely Christmas

Time
2:45
6:22
5:31
3:16
2:41
3:53
3:12
3:23
2:46
3:21
4:30
2:13
2:37
3:08
3:06
4:56
2:10
3:44
3:53
4:26
2:59
3:01
3:26
3:44
3:14
3:40
4:26
5:13
4:06
2:24
2:29

3:21

Dec 3 2022 Random Routes

52 songs, 2.9 hours, 802.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

12th Of June

This Side (Hybrid SACD)

Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis...
Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis...

Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis...

Loose Book Ends

An American In Texas

Closer To The Truth

It's a Good Day

Billboard Top Country Hits 1965
Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Volu...
The Complete Atco Singles

The Complete Atco Singles

A Christmas Spanking

White Album (alt takes)

Mountains of Dreams

All My Time Is Spoken For

The Rest Is Commentary

Lucky 7

Lucky 7

Stolen Time

Stolen Time

Shapeshifter

Shapeshifter

Shapeshifter

| Come From Crazy

So Beautiful Or So What

A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1
A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1

A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Lyle Lovett

Nickel Creek

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Deer Fellow

Joe Strouse

Uncle Walt's Band
Trout Fishing In America
Asleep At the Wheel & Leon Rausch
Dave Dudley

The International Submarine Band
King Curtis

King Curtis

Asylum Street Spankers
The Beatles

Tracy Weinberg

B. Sterling

D.C. Bloom

Julie Grower

Julie Grower

Abigail Lapell

Abigail Lapell

Violet Bell

Violet Bell

Violet Bell

Roxi Copland

Paul Simon

Frankie Lymon
Moonglows, The

Orioles, The
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Dec 3 2022 Random Routes

Name

The First Noel

O Come, All Ye Faithful
Christmas Time In Texas
Christmas Tears

Human Kind

Pretty Paper

Santa

Winter Time Blues
Christmas In The Shelter
Hard Candy Christmas
Everything Is Cool

Silent Night All Day Long
Christmas In Prison

Happy Xmas (War Is Over) [alt mix]
Light Of The Stable
Christmas Can't Be Far Away
A Soulin'

White Winter Hymnal

Ring Out Solstice Bells

Wobbles

Time
1:47
2:20
2:07
2:46
3:51
2:04
3:49
4:26
4:04
3:53
3:25
3:53
4:00
3:23
2:28
3:29
3:23
2:29
4:06

3:31

Album

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...

All I Want For Christmas Is You

| Can Face the Truth

A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1
Grey Ghost

Boat In The Water

Country Christmas, Vol. 2

A John Prine Christmas

A John Prine Christmas

A John Prine Christmas

Imagine [Super Deluxe Edition] [Disc 2]
A Country Christmas

Quality Street

Moving

Fleet Foxes

50th Anniversary Collection

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Chet Atkins

Chet Atkins

Vince Vance & The Valiants
Freddie King

Dana Cooper

Jordi Baizan

Lightnin' Hopkins

Grey Ghost

Tom Paxton

Dolly Parton

John Prine

John Prine

John Prine

John & Yoko/Plastic Ono Band with the...
Emmylou Harris

Nick Lowe

Peter Paul & Mary

Fleet Foxes

Jethro Tull

Benmont Tench



