## Dec 3 2022 Random Routes 52 songs, 2.9 hours, 802.9 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 On A Winter's Morning	6:22	12th Of June	Lyle Lovett
3 House Carpenter	5:31	This Side (Hybrid SACD)	Nickel Creek
4 Who'll Buy My Memories	3:16	Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis	Willie Nelson
5 Jimmy's Road	2:41	Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis	Willie Nelson
6 Medley: Summer of Roses / December	3:53	Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis	Willie Nelson
7 MP3 - Unravel	3:12		Deer Fellow
8 My Dog Bites	3:23	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
9 Don't You Know	2:46	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
10 After You've Gone	3:21	Closer To The Truth	Trout Fishing In America
11 Truck Driver's Blues (feat. Willie Nelson)	4:30	It's a Good Day	Asleep At the Wheel & Leon Rausch
12 Truck Drivin' Son-Of-A-Gun	2:13	Billboard Top Country Hits 1965	Dave Dudley
13 Truck Driving Man	2:37	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Volu	The International Submarine Band
14 Ridin' Thumb (Part I)	3:08	The Complete Atco Singles	King Curtis
15 Ridin' Thumb (Part II)	3:06	The Complete Atco Singles	King Curtis
16 Linus and Lucy	4:56	A Christmas Spanking	Asylum Street Spankers
17 Piggies (Take 12 / Instrumental Backing	2:10	White Album (alt takes)	The Beatles
18 Mountains of Dreams	3:44	Mountains of Dreams	Tracy Weinberg
19 Something That'll Last	3:53	All My Time Is Spoken For	B. Sterling
20 What'll It Be? (Featuring Noelle Hampton)	4:26	The Rest Is Commentary	D.C. Bloom
21 Lonely Got Me	2:59	Lucky 7	Julie Grower
22 Where I Find It	3:01	Lucky 7	Julie Grower
23 All Dressed Up	3:26	Stolen Time	Abigail Lapell
24 Ships	3:44	Stolen Time	Abigail Lapell
25 Flyiing Free (instr)	3:14	Shapeshifter	Violet Bell
26 Fisherman's Daughter	3:40	Shapeshifter	Violet Bell
27 All the Stars	4:26	Shapeshifter	Violet Bell
28 House Of The Rising Sun	5:13	I Come From Crazy	Roxi Copland
29 Getting Ready For Christmas Day	4:06	So Beautiful Or So What	Paul Simon
30 It's Christmas Once Again	2:24	A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1	Frankie Lymon
31 Just A Lonely Christmas	2:29	A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1	Moonglows, The
32 (It's Gonna Be A) Lonely Christmas	3:21	A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1	Orioles, The

## Dec 3 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 The First Noel	1:47	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins
34 O Come, All Ye Faithful	2:20	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins
35 Christmas Time In Texas	2:07	All I Want For Christmas Is You	Vince Vance & The Valiants
36 Christmas Tears	2:46		Freddie King
37 Human Kind	3:51	I Can Face the Truth	Dana Cooper
38 Pretty Paper	2:04		Jordi Baizan
39 Santa	3:49	A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1	Lightnin' Hopkins
40 Winter Time Blues	4:26	Grey Ghost	Grey Ghost
41 Christmas In The Shelter	4:04	Boat In The Water	Tom Paxton
42 Hard Candy Christmas	3:53	Country Christmas, Vol. 2	Dolly Parton
43 Everything Is Cool	3:25	A John Prine Christmas	John Prine
44 Silent Night All Day Long	3:53	A John Prine Christmas	John Prine
45 Christmas In Prison	4:00	A John Prine Christmas	John Prine
46 Happy Xmas (War Is Over) [alt mix]	3:23	Imagine [Super Deluxe Edition] [Disc 2]	John & Yoko/Plastic Ono Band with the
47 Light Of The Stable	2:28	A Country Christmas	Emmylou Harris
48 Christmas Can't Be Far Away	3:29	Quality Street	Nick Lowe
49 A Soulin'	3:23	Moving	Peter Paul & Mary
50 White Winter Hymnal	2:29	Fleet Foxes	Fleet Foxes
51 Ring Out Solstice Bells	4:06	50th Anniversary Collection	Jethro Tull
52 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench